sucre@heltec-bms.com, Tel:+8613688442313
1
Battery Management System
Product Specifications
Master-Slave Architecture Version
V1.0
sucre@heltec-bms.com, Tel:+8613688442313

the box, and report the insulation detection data to the BMU through the internal
CAN.
BTU: For some special application manufacturers, more temperature detection
channels are required. BTU is an extended temperature detection module. A single
BTU supports up to 60 channels of NTC temperature acquisition, and reports the
temperature value to the BMU through the internal CAN. (Note: non-essential
functions, used in special application scenarios)
2.2 Product Module Model List
Category Model description Remark
BMU main control
module
BMS-BMU-ST Standard Edition
Master
BCU Acquisition
equalization module
BMS-BCU12S4T Support up to 12
channels of voltage
According to the
actual battery
sucre@heltec-bms.com, Tel:+8613688442313
8
acquisition, 4 channels
of temperature
acquisition
pack selection
BMS-BCU24S8T Supports up to 24
channels of voltage
acquisition and 8
channels of
temperature
acquisition
BMS-BCU36S12T Supports up to 36
channels of voltage
acquisition and 12
channels of
temperature
acquisition
BMS-BCU36S16T Supports up to 48
channels of voltage
acquisition and 16
channels of
temperature
acquisition
BMS-BCU60S20T Supports up to 60
channels of voltage
acquisition and 20
channels of
temperature
acquisition
BTUExtended
temperature
BMS-BTU12T Supports up to 12
channels of NTC
Special industry
requirements are
sucre@heltec-bms.com, Tel:+8613688442313
9
acquisition module temperature
acquisition
used when the
temperature of
each battery is
detected, and the
selection is made
according to the
actual situation.
BMS-BTU24T Supports up to 24
channels of NTC
temperature
acquisition
BMS-BTU36T Supports up to 36
channels of NTC
temperature
acquisition
BMS-BTU48T Supports up to 48
channels of NTC
temperature
acquisition
BMS-BTU60T Supports up to 60
channels of NTC
temperature
acquisition
BIUInsulation